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FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR

FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR

FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR

FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR

FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR

RESISTOR
RESISTOR

F1LM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR
RESISTOR
RESISTOR
RESISTOR
RESISTOR

FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR
SCHICHTWIDERST«AUSGESUCHT
FILM RESISTOR

FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR
SCHICHTWIDERST «AUSGESUCHT
FILM RESISTOR

FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR
FILM RESISTOR

PLUG CONNECTOR

TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORHMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER

N CHANNEL FET
N CHANNEL FET
SI~-PNP-TRANSISTOR
SI-PNP-TRANSISTOR
SI-NPN~TRANSISTOR
SI~-PNP-TRANSISTOR

S5Ne5102.002485
55101076403
5L¢5101076.03
5N«5102.002.97

SNe5102.002427
5Ne5102.002431
5N«5102.002431
5Ne51024003.06

5Ne5102.002.89
5Ne51024002.99
SNe51024002.99
5Ne5102.002.71

5Ne5102.002445
5N«5102.002.39
5N«5102.002.54

5Ne5102+002454
5Ne5102.002454

5Me510642264406

5Me51064225.17
5Me3106+225.17

5He5102.002.25
S5Ne51024002.25

5Ne51024002455

S5Ne51024002447
SNe5102.002441
5N8e5102.00237

5Ne5102.002.55

5851024002447
5Ne5102.002441
5Ne5102.002.37

5L 456101075

52.0501.028.00
52.0501.029.00
52.0501.029.00
52.0501.059.00
5240501566400
52.0501.031.00
5240501.031.00
5240501.031.00
5240501.033.00
52¢0501.033.00

52.0501.032.00
52+0501.032.00

5Le5501.002415
5L45501.002415
5L 55124102420
5L+5512.102.20
5Le5512+204420
5L655124102.20

KOHM 393 +- 5 % 0425 W RC 07
GF 332 J

OHM 195 += 5 % 0425 W SK2
LCA D207/RDS 174

OHM 195 += 5 % 0:25 W SK2
LCA D207/RDS 1/4

KOHM 10 +- 5 Z 0425 W RC 07
6F 103 J

OHM 12 +- 5 % 0,25 W RC 07 GF 120 J
OHM 18 += 5 2 0¢25 W RC 07 GF 180 J
OHM 18 +- 5 2 0+25 W RC 07 GF 180 4

KOHM 22 +- 5 % (.25 W RC Q7
GF 223 J
KOHM 447 +~ 5 % Ds25 W RC 07
GF 472 4
KOHM 12 += 5 % 0,25 W RC Q7
GF 123 J
KOHM 12 + 5 % 0925 W RC 07
GF 123 4
OHM 820 +~ 5 % 0925 W RC 07
GF 821 J

OHM 68 +- 5 % 0,25 W RC 07 GF 680 J

OHM 39 +- 5 2 0,25 W RC 07 GF
OHM 160 +~ 5 % 0v25 W RC 07
6F 161 4

OHM 160 +~ 5 % 0y25 W RC 07
GF 161 3

OHM 160 +- 5 % 0425 W RC 07
GF 161

OHM 4949 +— 1 % 0s1 W RN 55

C 49R9 F

SIEHE 523105250.00STyLFDeNR
SIEHE 52431054250.005T+LFD.NR

390

m
111,

OHM 100 +~ 1 Z 0,1 W RN 55 € 1000
OHM 100 +- 1 Z 0,1 W RN 55 C 1000

SIEHE 52e31056250400STsLFDaNR
SIEME 5243105425000SToLFDeNR
SIEHE 52¢31050250400STsLFDeNR
SIEHE 52¢3105.250.00SToLFDNR
OHM 10 +- 5 R 0,25 W RC 07 GF
OHM 10 +- 5 % 0925 W RC 07 GF
SIEHE «230.00PV2 ~ 4.1

OHM 180 +- 5 X 0s25 W RC 07
GF 181 4

OHM 82 +~ 5 % 0925 W RC 07 GF
OHM 47 +~ 5 % 0425 W RC 07 GF
OHM 33 +- 5 % 0425 W RC 07 GF
SIEHE «230.00PV2 - 41

OHM 180 +- 5 ¥ 0,25 W RC 07
GF 181 4

OHMm 82 +- 5 X 0+25 w RC 07 6&F
OHM 47 +— 5 % 0425 W RC 07 GF
OHM 33 +- 5 Z 0,25 W RC 07 GF

32poL 553 013

121
121
121
121
100
100

820
470
330

820
470
330

J

-

[

2=-164718-4709020326931/242202589481

T3~0704
T3-0705
T3-0705
13-0725
T3-0706
T3-0707
T3-0707
T3~-0707
T3-0709
T3-0709
SIEHE 52e31054250400STyLFDeNR
SIEHE 52431054250400STsLFDeNR
SIEHE 5243105.250.00STsLFDeNR
SIEHE 5243105+250.00STsLFDaNR
T3-07038
T3-0708
SIEHE 5243105.250.00ST+LFDeNR
SIEHE 523105+250.00ST+LFDeNR
SIEHE 5243105425000STsLFDeNR
SIEHE 52431054250.00SToLFDeNR

VHMP 4 -MO3~-
VMP 4 -MOS~
2N 2907
2N 2907
2N 2222
2N 2907

>>»

131
13
131
131

141
141
141
141
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